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L

$.NO. SUBJECT UG | Semester

1 [COMMENCEMENT OF INSTRUCTION  |Friday, October 01, 2021

FOR SEMESTER - |
2 |DATE FOR EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION Monday, November 15, 2021
3 1" |NTERNAL ASSESSMENT Monday, November 29, 2021 i
& |2" INTERNAL ASSESSMENT Mionday, January 10, 2022
= |LAST DATE OF SEMESTER EXAM FEE Monday, January 31, 2022
 [LAST DATE OF INSTRUCTION ionday, January 31, 2022 =
3 |PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 8.Com. &

27-01-2022

B.Sc. | SEMESTER

7 |REGULAR THEORY EXAMINATIONS FOR
2

iomesih 02/02/2022 to 9/02/2022 -

9 |DECLARATION OF RESULTS ** Thursday, March 31, 2022
UG 1l Semester
S.NO. SUBJECT UG Il Semester

1 |COMMENCEMENT OF INSTRUCTION Monday, February 14, 2022
2 |1 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT Monday, April 11, 2022

DATE FOR EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION

FOR SEM -1l AND SUPPLEMEN‘I'&RY i Mﬂﬂda\h Ai}tu 18, 2022

PRINCIPAL

a 2™ INTERNAL ASSESSMENT Monday, May 23, 2022
& [LAST DATE OF SEMESTER EXAM FEE Monday, May 30, 2022
& |LAST DAY OF INSTRUCTION FOR
SEM -/l AND SUPPLEMENTARY | 31-05-2022
7 |PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 8.Com. &
B.5¢. || SEMESTER 01-06-2022
REGULAR / BACKLOG THEORY
8 | EXAMINATIONS 06-06-2022 TO 14-06-2022
o |RE.OPENING OF COLLEGE AFTER EXAMS [Monday, June 20, 2022
10 * e ]
DECLARATION OF RESULTS ** wEdnESﬂi\!’ July 20, 2022
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SNO.

SUBJECT

ALM&A-Zz;z_Z

-

UG Il Semester |

1 \CDMMENCEMENT OF INSTRUCTION

Monday, October 25, 2021

2 ‘DATE FOR EXAMINATION
NOTIFICATION

Friday, December 17, 2021

3 |1 NTERNAL ASSESSMENT Monday, December 20,2021 |
4 |2™ |NTERNAL ASSESSMENT 31-01-2022
©  |LAST DATE OF SEMESTER EXAM FEE  {02-02-2022

LAST DATE OF INSTRUCTION

Saturday, February 12, 2022

6
7  |PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS

14-02-2022 t016-02-2022

REGULAR THEORY EXAMINATIONS
FOR Ill- SEMESTER

21/02/2022 to 28/02/2022

DECLARATION OF RESULTS .~

SUBJECT

UG IV Semester

Thursday, March 31, 2022

UG flySemester

e ——
COMMENCEMENT OF INSTRUCTION

Thursday, March 03, 2022

1** INTERNAL ASSESSMENT

Thursday, April 28, 2022

DATE FOR EXAMINATION

BACKLOG &

NOTIFICATION FOR SEM - IV REGULAR /|Monday, April 25, 2022

09-06-2022 TO 11-06-2022

a4 (2" INTERNAL ASSESSMENT
5

[LAST DATE OF SEMESTER EXAM FEE

11-06-2022

FOR IV
" ;::;::ROF INSTRUCHONFOR Thursday, June 09, 2022
CTICAL
? ::i:;;‘:i:;:?wﬁ Lo Thursday, June 16, 2022
L
KLOG THEORY
¢ ::i;ﬁ:i-‘;lg::; 20-06-2022 TO 27-06-2022
g DECLARATION OF RESULTS ** Monday, August 01, 2022
10 RE-OPENING OF COLLEGE AFTER .
b - e - |
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l

SUBJECT

UG V Semester

1 E\COMMENCEMENT OF INSTRUCTION

Monday, June 14, 2021

2 |DATE FOR EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION

Wednesday, July 21, 2021

11 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT

Monday, September 20, 2021

15-11-2021

3
4 |2" INTERNAL ASSESSMENT
5 |LAST DATE OF SEMESTER EXAM FEE

29-11-2021

Tuesday, November 30, 2021

& |LAST DATE OF INSTRUCTION
7 |REGULAR THEORY EXAMINATIONS FOR

e ——

06/12/2021 to 18/ 12/2021

8 |PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS

T \L CERACSTER

01-12-2021 to 04-12-2021

9 |DECLARATION OF RESULTS **

Tuesday, January 25, 2022

UG VI Semester

SUBJECT

UG VI Semester

COMMENCEMENT OF INSTRUCTION

Monday, December 20, 2021

1
F 2 1" INTERNAL ASSESSMENT Wednesday, February 16, 2022 |
,r DATE FOR EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION \
. (@
[ FOR SEM - VI REGULAR / BACKLOG & Monday; February 21, 2022
SUPPLEMENTARY
4 |2 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT Monday, March 21, 2022
5 |LAST DATE OF SEMESTER EXAM FEE 09-04-2022
DAY OF INSTRUCTION FOR VI
B (L Saturday, April 09, 2022

SEMESTER

7 |REGULAR / BACKLOG PRACTICAL
EXAMINATIONS

Monday, April 11, 2022

REGULAR / BACKLOG THEORY
& |EXAMINATIONS

Wednesday, April 20, 2022

9 |DECLARATION OF RESULTS **

Monday, May 30, 2022
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v M.A. / M.com, / M.Sc.
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ALMANAC 'u hindimahayid alaya.org

r the academic Year 2021- 22
1& Il Semesters

SNo. *i g b
coﬁ_w“ ——— lE'L'_I: e :
. P ;?CEMENT OF INSTRUGTIGN 76 | T |
—— 22N ESTERS 17/01/2022
£ 1% 'Nmassesanem T e
DATE FOR EXANI ~ o | 21/03/2022t0 22/03/2022
XAMINATION NOTIFICATION FOR i P
+SEMESTEH-—I &Il 04/04/2022
= et L2 SRS
4 2" INTERNAL ASSESSMENT | 22/03/2022 10 23/04/2022
A rl-&'ﬂ DATE OF OF SEMESTER EXAM FEE 18/04/2022 S
. ﬁt_a LAST DATE OF INSTRUCTION FOR SEMESTER | 27/04/2022
7 | PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 28/04/2022 to 29/04/2022
| | REGULAR THEORY EXAMINATIONSFORI & | ., .
1l SEMESTERS el SEhs
9 | DECLARATION OF RESULTS 15/06/2022 =

M.A. / M.Com. / M.Sc. Il & IV Semesters

5.No. Subject P.G. Il & IV Semester
; COMMENCEMENT OF INSTRUCTION FOR Sijosj3000
ssmr_srsns
72 | 1" INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 15/07/2022 to 16/07/2022 oy o,
| DATE FOR EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION FOR
| SEMESTER -1l & IV B0 >
a z" INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 16/08/2022 to 17/08/2022 .
ETS | LAST DATE OF SEMESTER EXAM FEE 05/08/2022 ol
(3 ,g LAST DATE OF INSTRUCTION FOR SEMESTER 18/08/2022 TR ==
7 | PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS | 19/08/2022 t0 20/08/2022 .
| REGULAR THEORY EXAMINATIONS FOR Il & IV T T T ——
_3__ ' SEMESTERS ) i | ji{@szzozz
9 | DECLARATION OF RESULTS N SR
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